
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : KUSHTAGI

BAR ASSOCIATION : KUSHTAGI

TALUK : KUSHTAGI DISTRICT : KOPPAL

SL NO. NAME

1 DESAI RAGHAVENDRA KANTARAO
KAR/117/78
S/0 KANTARAO DESAI, LEO COLONY KUSHTAGI
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI-

2 PAKEERAPPA.S.
KAR/292/86
CHALAGERE KUSHTAGI TQ, DIST KOPPAL, KUSHTAGI-

3 SHRI. MADHUSUDHAN B
KAR/225/87
C/O: B, KISHAN RAO KUSHTAGI TQ, RAICHUR DIST, KUSHTAGI-

4 MALLAPPA SANGANABASAPPA KUMBAR
KAR/1031/89
AT POST MITTALAKED, KUSHTAGI TQ, TAICHUR DIST, KUSHTAGI-

5 DESAI GOPAL RAO
KAR/354/91
POST: DOTIHAL KUSHTAGI TQ, RAICHUR DIST, KUSHTAGI-

6 SHRI. RAMANAGOUDA MAHANTHAGOUDA
KAR/366/91
AT PO: KANDAKUR KUSHTAGI TQ, RAICHUR DIST, KUSHTAGI-

7 POLICE PATIL CHANNABASANAGOUDA
KAR/23/92
AT PO: KUNDAKUR KUSHTAGI TQ, RAICHUR DIST
KUSHTAGI- 584 121

8 SUDI NAGAPPA RACHAPPA
KAR/144/92
CHANDRA NILAYA, VIDYANAGAR, KUSHTAGI, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI - 0

9 VENKATSINGH GOVINDSINGH GUDASALI
KAR/354/92
AT PO: TAWARAGERE KUSTAGI TQ, RAICHUR DIST, KUSHTAGI-

10 SUBHADRA HANUMANTH RAO
KAR/176/93
C/0 B KISHAN RAO, ADVOCATE, TEGGANI ONI, KUSHTAGI
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 121
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11 BANDER BASAVARAJ
KAR/992/93
C/O, SHARANAPPA K, ADVOCATE, KUSHTAGI TQ, RAICHUR DIST
KUSHTAGI-

12 PATIL AMARESHGOUDA ADANAGOUDA
KAR/276/94
AT PO: NAVALAHALLI KUSHTAGI TQ, RAICHUR DIST, KUSHTAGI-

13 NILOGAL PRABHURAJ
KAR/233/95
NEAR BURGAMMA TEMPLE R/O KUSHTAGI, DIST: KOPPAL
KUSHTAGI- 584 121

14 HAMANEPPA RAMAJAPPA
KAR/1225/95
S/0 RAMAJAPPA, DOTIHAL POST, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 112

15 PALLED AYYAPPA HANAMAPPA
KAR/1374/95
KADUR KUSHTAGI TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

16 KURI HOLIYAPPA BALAPPA
KAR/1391/95
AT PO: GOREBIHAL KUSHTAGI TQ, RAICHUR DIST
KUSHTAGI- 584 114

17 ADAVI RAO SRINIVAS RAO
KAR/884/96
R/O, KUSHTAGI TQ: KUSHTAGI, RAICHUR DIST, KUSHTAGI-

18 ASHRIT KRISHTACHARYA VENKAPPACHARYA
KAR/419/97
B B NAGAR WARD NO.2 KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL - 583277

19 SHARANAPPA SOMAPPA
KAR/752/97
AT: VITALAPUR PO.TAVAREGERE, KUSHTAGI TQ, DIST KOPPAL
KUSHTAGI- 584 131
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20 SANGAPPA GADAGI
KAR/694/98
PO: TAVARAGERE, KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI- 584 131

21 ILAGER VENKATESH HUSENAYYA
KAR/1984/99
S/0 HUSENAYYA ILAGER, VIDYANAGAR, KUSTAGI
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI-

22 SHARANAYYA SWAMY
KAR/2545/99
AT & POST : HIREARALIHALLI TALUK : YELBURGA
KOPPAL DISTRICT, YELBURGA- 584 121

23 SUSHILA LINGAPPA MANGALORE
KAR/61/2000
C/0 B D APPAJI, ADVOCATE, B B NAGAR, NEAR BUS STAND
KUSHTAGI, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI-

24 VENKAPPACHAR
KAR/471/2000
NO, 1363 THAGGIN ONI, KUSTAGI, KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI-

25 APPOJI BAGODEPPA DYAMAPPA
KAR/1785/2000
B, B, NAGAR, NEAR BUS STAND, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI-

26 RENUKARADHYA M. HIREMATH
KAR/2998/2001
NEAR G, H, P, SCHOOL KUSHTAGI, KOPPAL DIST
KUSHTAGI- 584 121

27 SHANKARAGOUDA NARASANAGOUDA
KAR/439/2002
C/0 S N PATIL, AT POST; GOTAGI, KUSHTAGI TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 121

28 KUMBAR TIPPANNA BASAPPA
KAR/478/2002
AT; PURA, POST; UMALUTI, KUSTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI- 584 132
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29 GODI MALLIKARJUN HANAMANTAPPA
KAR/767/2002
S/O, HANAMANTAPPA, EXTENSION AREA HANAMASAGAR
KUSTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 114

30 SHEKKER MOULASAHEB KASHIMASAHEB
KAR/2360/2002
KOKIL CIRCLE KUSHTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST, KOPPAL- 0

31 SHRI. KULKARNI RAVIRAJ GURURAJ
KAR/541/2003
R/0 BOMMANAL, POST; NILOGAL, KUSTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 166

32 PAMPAPATI
KAR/2119/2003
S/0 SOMAPPA, MUDDALAGUNDI, VITHALAPUR, TAVARAGERE POST
KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

33 NAGARAJ
KAR/2427/2003
IST FLOOR, HIREMATH COMPLEX, N H 50, HOSPET ROAD
KUSHTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST.- 0

34 UMENDRAKUMAR MARNAL
KAR/2898/2003
S/0 NEELAPPA, SHANTI KUTERA, BUTTI BASVESWAR NAGAR
KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 122

35 SANGANAGOUDA
KAR/3172/2003
S/0 GURUPUTHRAGOUDA PATIL, SASVIHAL, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

36 CHINIWALAR SHIVAKUMAR ESHWARAPPA
KAR/686/2004
AT & POST HANUMASAGARA TQ. KUSHTAGI, DIST. KOPPAL
KUSHTAGI- 0

37 SUVARNADEVI
KAR/905/2004
C/0 AYYAMMA MUNDARAGI, THAVARAGERE POST, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI
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38 VIJAY MAHANTESH
KAR/1041/2004
S/0 KARISIDDAPPA, HANAMASAGAR, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KOPPAL- 584 114

39 GUJAMAGADI PARASAPPA NAGAPPA
KAR/1238/2004
S/0 N GUJAMAGADI, MALAGITTI AT & POST, KUSTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

40 PATIL SANGANAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/2986/2004
S/0 BASANAGOUDA, YARIGONAL POST, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 114

41 BUKANATTI SHARANAPPA S/O YAMANAPPA
KAR/726/2005
S/0 Y H BUKANATTI, AT; YALABURTHI
HIRE BANIGOL POST, KUSTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI

42 PATIL ADANAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/1491/2005
S/0 BASANAGOUDA PATIL, MADAPUR POST, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 112

43 PANAYYA SHARANAYYA
KAR/1509/2005
S/0 SHARANAYYA, AT; NANDAPUR, NAVALAHALLI POST
KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 131

44 VEERANNA V PRABHUSHETRA
KAR/1564/2005
S/0 V PRABHUSHETRA, SIDDAPUR POST, GANGAVATHI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, GANGAVATHI

45 KAMATAR BASAVARAJ
KAR/2208/2005
S/0 PHAKEERAPPA, CHALAGERA POST, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI
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46 RUDRAYYA SANGAYYA
KAR/441/2006
S/0 SANGAYYA GURUMATH, JALIHAL POST, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

47 KULKARNI VENKATESHA RAMANNA
KAR/603/2006
S/0 RAMANNA KULKARNI, TAWARAGERA VILLAGE, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

48 DESAI VEERANARAYANA RAMESHRAO
KAR/856/2006
S/0 RAMESH RAO, GOTAGI POST, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

49 IDLAPUR BASAVARAJ ADAPPA
KAR/921/2006
S/0 ADAPPA, AT; H ARINAHAL, TAVARAGER POST
KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

50 APPOJI SHIVARAJ BASAPPA
KAR/1062/2006
S/0 BASAPPA APPOJI, AT; KADABALAKATTI, BANDI POST
YELBURGA TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, YELBURGA

51 DANDIN MAHANTESH SANGANABASAPPA
KAR/1189/2006
S/0 SANGANABASAPPA C DANDIN, TAVARAGERA POST
KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

52 YALAGAI SHARADA SANGAPPA
KAR/1400/2006
D/0 SANGAPPA YALAGI
K S R T C BUS STAND YALAGI BOOK STALL, KUSHTAGI
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

53 SURESH CHANDRASHEKAR
KAR/1826/2006
S/0 CHANDRASHEKAR, NO. 828/1, NAIKWADI STREET
KUSHTAGI, RAICHUR DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 121
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54 AMBAMMA SANJEEVAPPA
KAR/1864/2006
C/0 LINGAYYA, KANAKACHALAPATI NILAYA, K G COLONY
KUSHTAGI, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

55 SHARANAPPA K
KAR/1906/2006
S/0 K VEERANNA, NAIKWADI STREET, OLD BAZAR, KUSHTAGI
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 121

56 BEVINAKATTI HANAMANTAPPA YAMANAPPA
KAR/2418/2006
R/O MADNAL TQ. KUSHTAGI, DIST. KOPPAL, KUSHTAGI- 0

57 SHOUKATALI NOOR SAB
KAR/1340/2007
C/O MOUNESH S PATTAR W.NO.20, NEAR KATTI DURGAMMA TEMPLE
KUSHTAGI TQ. KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI- 583277

58 ILIGER SHREENIVAS SHANKRAPPA
KAR/1343/2007
S/0 SHANKARAPPA, MULLAR STREET, KUSHTAGI
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 121

59 MARUTHI
KAR/1407/2007
S/0 DURAGAPPA, AT; M GUDADUR, MADAPUR POST
KUSTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 574 121

60 MYAGALAMANI MUDIYAPPA MAGUNDAPPA
KAR/1608/2007
KABBARGI KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 0

61 TILAGAR SHEKHARAPPA S/O SANGAPPA
KAR/3132/2007
S/0 SANGAPPA, HOOLAGERI POST, KUSTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 114

62 HUNAGUND PANCHAXARI RUDRAPPA
KAR/3228/2007
S/0 RUDRAPPA HUNAGUND, BENAKINALA POST, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 114
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63 HIREMATH LOKESH SHADAKSHARAYYA
KAR/3519/2007
AT TAVARAGERE, TQ. SHADAKSHARAYYA, KUSHTAGI, KUSHTAGI- 0

64 MAHAMANI KALAKAPPA ANDAPPA
KAR/43/2008
S/0 ANDAPPA MAHAMANI, HIRE NANDIHAL POST
KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584 121

65 VIJAYAKUMAR LAXMAPPA KATTIMANI
KAR/164/2008
S/0 LAXMAPPA KATTIMANI, GANDHI NAGAR, KUSTAGI
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

66 VEERANNA PHAKIRAPPA SHETTAR
KAR/272/2008
S/0 PHAKIRAPPA SHETTAR, KUSHTAGI, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI

67 HIREMANI SHIVAKUMAR LAXMAPPA
KAR/702/2008
S/0 LAXMAPPA, B B NAGAR, KUSHTAGI, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI- 584 121

68 PATIL DODDANAGOUDA SIDDANAGOUDA
KAR/907/2008
S/0 SIDDANAGOUDA, AT & POST; GOTAGI, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

69 PUJAR GANESH CHOOLAPPA
KAR/1008/2008
S/0 CHOOLAPPA PUJAR, VENKATAPUR, GUDADANAKAL POST
KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI

70 DESAI RAJAPPAYYA SAROTTAMARAO
KAR/3064/2008
C/O PREM MADICAL STORE NEAR BUS STAND, KUSHTAGI, KOPPAL DIST
KUSHTAGI-

71 UPPIN CHANDRAHSHEKHARAPPA NINGAPPA
KAR/3580/2008
R/A. HANUMANAL, KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI - 0
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72 PATIL MALLIKARJUNAGUDA NAGANAGOUDA
KAR/10/2009
S/0 NAGANAGOUDA PATIL, AT & POST: BEELAGI, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI-

73 KANDAKOOR SANGAMESH NOORANDA
KAR/884/2009
KUSHTAGI AT & POST KUSHATGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI-

74 PUJARI YAMANAPPA JUMMANNA
KAR/2018/2009
S/0 JUMMANNA PUJARI, AT & POST: GUMAGERA,
KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI-

75 MAHANTESH PARAPPA HUNISHYALA
KAR/2068/2009
S/0 PARAPPA, HUNISHYAL VILLAGE, AT & POST: MANNERAL
KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI-

76 BHAJANTRI BASAVARAJ YALLAPPA
KAR/2358/2009
C/O B YALLAPPA MOI P & T QUATARES KUSTAGI
KUSTAGI TALUK KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSTAGI-

77 DASAR BALAKRISHNA KESHAPPA
KAR/2876/2009
AT & POST: GOTAGI, KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI -

78 PATIL HANUMAGOUDA DURGANAGOUDA
KAR/550/2010
G BENCHAMATTI KORADAKERA POST, KUSTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DIST
KOPPAL- 584121

79 CHATNAL SHIVAPPA LAKSHMAPPA
KAR/691/2010
AT: TEGGIHAL, BALUTIGI POST, KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI-

Page 9 of 21



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : KUSHTAGI

BAR ASSOCIATION : KUSHTAGI

TALUK : KUSHTAGI DISTRICT : KOPPAL

SL NO. NAME

80 KHAJEBANDANSAB HUCHHUSAB
KAR/810/2010
HULIYAPUR AT AND POST, KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI-

81 NAIK SHANTAPPA NOORAPPA
KAR/1340/2010
C/O SHRIKANT ASHRITHA, BUTTIBASAVESHWARA NAGAR
AT/ TQ. KUSHTAGI, KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI- 583277

82 RAJASHEKHAR VEERANAGOUDA MALI PATIL
KAR/1820/2010
AT: JULAKATTI POST: CHALAGERA, TQ: KUSHTAGI, DIST: KOPPAL
KUSHTAGI -

83 SHRI. PATIL SHARANAGOUDA KHYATANAGOUDA
KAR/2151/2010
S/O KHYATANAGOUDA PATIL OLD BAZAR, KOWDER ONI
KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI-

84 BADAMI MAHANTAPPA NINGAPPA
KAR/2163/2010
S/O NINGAPPA BADAMI JAIHAL POST, KUSTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 584112

85 MAHAMAD SHAPHI HASANA SAB
KAR/601/2011
C/O KASIM SAB CONTROLAR MULLAR ONI KUSHATGI
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHATGI-

86 PRAKASH BALUTAGI BHIMAPPA BALUTAGI
KAR/957/2011
R/A. JULAKATTI, CHALAGERA POST, KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSTAGI-

87 SHRI. YAMANAPPA CHALAWADI
KAR/1728/2011
GANDINAGAR KUSHTAGI KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI-
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88 SHRI. SHIVAKUMAR ANANDAPPA DODDAMANI
KAR/1785/2011
GANDHINAGAR, NEAR FOREST OFFICE, KUSHTAGI, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI-

89 MAHANTESH
KAR/2042/2011
AT & POST - NAVALAHALLI KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI-

90 SHRI. PATIL SHARANAGOUDA SOMANAGOUDA
KAR/2061/2011
OLD BAZAR, KUSHTAGI, KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI-

91 SMT. VIDYA
KAR/2118/2011
W/O DURGA PRASAD 10RH WARD, SHARANABASAVESHWARA CAMP
KANAKAGIRI ROAD, GANGAVATHI VTC/POST/ TQ, KOPPAL DIST
GANGAVATHI- 583227

92 SOODI PRABHURAJ NAGAPPA
KAR/2297/2011
CHANDRA NILAYA, VIDYANAGAR, KUSHTAGI, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHATAGI-

93 MALLIKARJUNA SHREESHAILAPPA BILAGAL
KAR/2803/2011
C/O. MAHESH KONASAGAR, WARD NO. 10, DURGA COLONY, KUSHTAGI-

94 SHRI. DEVAPPA KAJJI PAMPANNA
KAR/1263/2012
R/A. HIREMANNAPUR KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI - 584121

95 RAVIKUMAR
KAR/337/2013
R/O NIDASHESHI KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI -

96 SHRI. MARIYAPPA RAMAPPA HARIJANA
KAR/903/2013
AT & POST - CINGADAHALLI KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPALA DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 583277
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97 SHRI. HIREMATH NAGARAJ GURUPADAYYA
KAR/1390/2013
PURATAGERI, YARIGONAL POST KUSHATGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHATGI-

98 BASAVARAJ S RAJUR
KAR/1280/2014
AT:POST:HABALAKATTI, TQ, KUSTAGI, DIST. KOPPAL
KUSHATAGI- 583280

99 BASAVARAJA
KAR/1458/2014
MUDDALAGUDHI HAGALADLA, POST:JUMZAPUR TQ:KUSTAGI
KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI -

100 RAJENDRA
KAR/1513/2014
CHALAWADI ONI, AMBEDKAR NAGAR, KUSTAGI, KUSTAGI- 583280

101 SHRI. VEERESH N
KAR/308/2015
MUGALPETH, POST - TAVARAGERA, TQ. KUSHTAGI, DIST. KOPPAL
KUSHTAGI- 583279

102 SHRI. MAHANTESH PATIL
KAR/801/2015
R/O 2ND WARD AP POST YARAGERA, TQ. KUSHTAGI, DIST. KOPPAL
KUSHTAGI-

103 KALAKANAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/1127/2015
R/O VITALAPUR PO: TAVARAGERA, TQ. KUSHTAGI, DIST. KOPPAL
KUSHTAGI-

104 SHRI. RAMANNA H METI
KAR/208/2016
AT - SHAKHAPUR, POST - HIREARLIHALLI KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI-

105 SHRI. DODDANAGOUDA MALIPATIL
KAR/294/2016
AT NANDAPUR, POST NAVALAHALLI, TQ: KUSHTAGI, DIST. KOPPAL
KUSHTAGI- 583279
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106 SHRI. GOOLANAGOUDA DODDANAGOUDA P
KAR/937/2016
NAVALAHALLI TQ. KUSTAGI, DIST. KOPPAL, KUSHTAGI- 584131

107 RAMANAGOUDA S MALIPATIL
KAR/1341/2016
H NO 1032
NEAR RAGHAVENDRA TEMPALE W NO 18 ARCHAR ONI KUSHTAGI
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 583277

108 BASANAGOUDA ALIYAS RAJU PATIL
KAR/1536/2017
BASAVA NILAYA, BEHIND KEB, KUSHTAGI, KOPPA DIST
KUSHTAGI- 583277

109 PARASHURAMA
KAR/1542/2017
AT; JOOLAKATTI, CHALAGERA POST, KUSTAGI TQ KOPPAL DIST
KUSTAGI- 583274

110 SHRI. ANAND
KAR/924/2018
AT BADIMANAL, JAHAGEER GUDADUR POST, KUSHTAGI TQ
KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI- 583280

111 MARUTI HANAMAPPA GURIKAR
KAR/1173/2018
AT- K BODUR, POST- BIJAKAL KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 583278

112 SHRI. HULAGAPPA
KAR/1176/2018
H NO 114, TEGGIN ONI WARD NO 23 KUSHTAGI
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI-

113 SMT. ARUNA D MUGANUR
KAR/1291/2018
AT - TUMARIKOPPA, POST - HABALAKATTI KUSHTAGI TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, KUSHTAGI- 583280

114 VASHNUDEVI PRABHAKAR GOUDA
KAR/1481/2018
PRABHAKAR EYE HOSPITAL OPP BUS STAND, SINDHANUR, SINDHANUR-
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115 KUDATANI GURUPRASAD
KAR/1482/2018
20/7370, BEHIND BUTTI BASAVESHWARA DEVASTHANA, B B NAGAR
KUSHTAGI, KUSHTAGI TQ. & KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI- 583277

116 SMT. SHWETA GONAL
KAR/1808/2018
SIDDESHWAR NILAYA, WARD - 3, ANNADANESHWARA NAGAR
KUSHTAGI TQ. & KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI-

117 SHRI. BALANAGOUDA
KAR/2030/2018
AT BADIMANAL, JAHAGIR GUDADUR POST, KUSHTAGI TQ.
KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI-

118 SHRI. RAVI
KAR/62/2019
AT JALIHALA TQ. KUSHTAGI, DIST. KOPPAL, KUSHTAGI- 583278

119 SHRI. SHIVAKUMAR D
KAR/307/2019
AT:VANAGERI, TQ:KUSHTAGI, DIST.KOPPAL, KUSHTAGI- 583277

120 SHRI. SANGANABASANAGOUDA
KAR/1006/2019
R/O TALUVAGERA VILLAGE, HANAMASAGARA HOBLI
KUSHTAGI TQ. & KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI- 583277

121 SHRI. SHASHIDHAR
KAR/1112/2019
GUMAGERU AT/POST, KUSHTAGI TQ., KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI-

122 SHRI. RAMESH
KAR/1664/2019
AT PATIALACHINTI KUSHTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI- 583237

123 SHRI. NAGAPPA
KAR/1667/2019
AT KANDAKUR KUSHTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI-
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124 SHRI. FEERASAB PINJAR
KAR/1706/2019
AT- KIDUDAR, POST- KALAMALLI KUSTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST
KUSTAGI-

125 SHRI. RAFEEKASAB I PINJAR
KAR/1744/2019
R/O YALABURTI, HIREBANNIGOL POST, KUSHTAGI TQ., KOPPAL DIST
KUSHTAGI- 583277

126 SHRI. NAYANA KUMAR
KAR/1779/2019
C/O ASHOK KITLI, HOUSE NO. 286, PRAJA NAGAR, GAMANAGATTI
K H B LYAOUT, NAVANAGAR, HUBBALLI- 580025

127 SHRI. HANAMAPPA PAVAKKI
KAR/1985/2019
AT/POST KUMBLAVTI KUSHTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI-

128 SHRI. RAMESH
KAR/2302/2019
NEAR DR. B R AMBEDKAR CIRCLE, AT TAVARAGERA, KUSHTAGI TQ
KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI-

129 SHRI. CHANDRASHEKHARA
KAR/2747/2019
AT & POST - KALLAMALLI KUSHTAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
KUSHTAGI-

130 SHRI. BASAVARAJ T
KAR/2817/2019
# 156, 3RD WARD, BEHIND BUS DEPOT, BUTTI BASAVESHWAR NAGAR
KUSHTAGI TQ. & POST, KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI- 583277

131 SHRI. VEERESH SAHUKAR
KAR/2995/2019
AT & POST- KANDAKUR KUSTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST
KUSTAGI- 583277

132 SMT. GOURI VEEERABHADRAPPA B
KAR/3223/2019
KRISHNAGIRI COLONY, N H 50, HOSPET ROAD
KUSHTAGI TQ. & KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI-
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133 MUTTAPPA
KAR/688/2020
S/O PARASAPPA NUCHCHIN HOUSE NO 28/12 WARD NO1 MASTAKATTI KOPPAL

134 VINAYAK
KAR/880/2020
VINAYAK S/O RAMACHANDRA BHOSLE AT POST #72/1 BEHIND K E B VIDYANAGAR
WARD NO 05 KUSHTAGI TQ KUSHTAGI DI KOPPAL 583277

135 SHRI. SURESH JARAKUNTI
KAR/1448/2020
R O KUSTAGI TQ KUSTAGI DIST KOPPAL

136 MANJUNATH HARIJAN
KAR/1554/2020
227/9 WARD NO 4 HANMANHAL KUSHTAGI KOPPAL 583280

137 HANAMANTAPPA YARAKANAL
KAR/734/2021
AT NARASAPUR POST KUMABALAVATI TQ KUSHTAGI DIST KOPPAL PIN
CODE-583281

138 SHRI. MARIGOUDA BADARADINNI
KAR/1826/2021
AT, MUGANURA, KUMBALAVATI POST, KUSHTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST
KUSHTAGI- 583281

139 MOHINUDDIN
KAR/1895/2021
AT TALUVAGERA, H.NO. 280, KUSHTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST
KUSHTAGI- 583277

140 SHRI. RAMESH
KAR/3067/2021
HIREMANAPUR KUSTHAGI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT, -

141 SHARANAPPA BANDER
KAR/3285/2021
SHARANAPPA BANDER S/O BHEEMAPPA
H NO 184 AT SHAKAPUR POST HIREARALIHALLI TQ KUSHTAGI DI KOPPAL PIN
CODE : 583277
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142 SHRI. CHANNAPPA
KAR/3565/2021
Channappa s/o Adiveppa Gadhari R/o Nidasheshi TQ KUSHTAGI Koppal dist

143 KHADARSAB
KAR/3705/2021
AT NIRALUTI POST HIREMANNAPUR TQ KUSTAGI DIST KOPPAL

144 SOMANATHA
KAR/247/2022
AT PURA, SANGANALA POST KUSHTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST
KUSHTAGI- 583279

145 MALLARADDEPPA
KAR/441/2022
#7, 18th Ward, Near School, Vithalapur, Tavargera
Tq & Dt-Koppal, koppal-

146 SHRI. BASAVARAJ
KAR/955/2022
AT KIDADOOR, KALAMALLI POST, KUSHTAGI TQ. & KOPPAL DIST
KUSHTAGI-

147 HANUMANTHA
KAR/1026/2022
AT/POST HULIYAPURA KUSHTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST
KUSHTAGI- 583279

148 SHRI. HONNAPPA BUKANATTI
KAR/1586/2022
AT CHICKNANDIHALKUSHTAGI TQ., KOPPAL DIST.

149 MAHANTESH
KAR/2151/2022
AT THONASIHALA THANDA, GOCHAGI POST, KUSHTAGI TQ
KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI- 583278

150 BASAVARAJ
KAR/2437/2022
AT/POST JALIHAL KUSHTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI- 583278
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151 BASAVARAJA
KAR/2705/2022
LINGADAHALLI KUSHTAGI, KUSHTAGI- 583 277

152 SHRI. NAGANAGOUDA POLICEPATIL
KAR/3063/2022
At.Balutagi Post.BalutagiTq.Kushtagi Dist.Koppal Pin.No.583278

153 SHRIKANTH B AMMANNANAVAR
KAR/4138/2022
H.NO. 17, WARD NO. 03, SWAMI VIVEKANANDA NAGAR
KUSHTAGI TQ. KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI- 583277

154 CHANDRAMOULESHWARA
KAR/5063/2022
AT THAVARAGERA KUSHTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI- 583279

155 SHANKRAGOUDA
KAR/5161/2022
Shankragouda s/o Basanagouda mali patil, 31, yelaburthi
kustagi koppal, karnataka-583277

156 AKSHATA
KAR/5306/2022
AT POST MENADAL TQ KUSHTAGI DIST KOPPAL -583279

157 MANJUNATHA CHOUDAPOORA
KAR/5930/2022
AT- HOMMINAL, CHOUDAPURA, KUSTAGI(TQ), LINGADAHALLI(P)
KOPPAL(DIST), -

158 SURESH
KAR/2064/2023
S/o Hanamant Harijan, AT: Hesaruru
Post:Bijakal TQ:Kushtagi Dt:Koppal-583278

159 HONNAPPA KALGUDI
KAR/3010/2023
Honnappa S/o Sharanappa Kalgudi AT:Yalaburti
PO:Hirebannigol, TQ:Kushtagi, DT:Koppal-583277
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160 SIDDANAGOUDA P
KAR/3983/2023
C/O BASANAGOUDA POLICE PATIL 21, 10TH WARD
NEAR BASAVANNA TEMPLE, TAVARAGERA, KOPPAL, KOPPAL- 563279

161 NEETHISH KURI
KAR/4092/2023
S/O HALIYAPPA, KUSHTAGI TQ, B B NAGAR, KOPPAL DIST
KUSHTAGI- 583277

162 HULLAPPA UPPAR
KAR/5762/2023
AT;KYADIGUPPU, KYADIGUPPAR(P), KUSTAGI(TQ), KOPPAL- 583278

163 SHARANABASAVA
KAR/196/2024
SHARANABASAVA S/O RAMANNA KUTUGAMARIWARD NO: 02
NEAR SHARANABASAVESHWARA TEMPLEAT-POST: KANDAKUR-583277TQ:
KUSHTAGI DT: KOPPALSTATE: KARNATAKA

164 MANJUNATH
KAR/628/2024
AT/; KYADIGUPPA KUSHTAGI(TQ), KOPPALA(DIST)
KOPPALA- 583278

165 SUKHAMUNI
KAR/705/2024
SUKHAMUNI S/O MUDIYAPPAAT-PO: GUMGERI-583277TQ: KUSHTAGI
DT:KOPPALSTATE: KARNATAKA

166 MANOJAKUMAR
KAR/1638/2024
HANMANHAL, KOPPAL, KOPPAL- 583280

167 ANJANEYA YAMANAPPA VALMEEKI
KAR/1733/2024
AT/ KANDAKURU KHUSTAGI(TQ), KOPPALA(DIST), KOPPALA- 583277

168 MASAPPA T MYAGALAMANI
KAR/1819/2024
WARD NO 1, KABBARGI(V) KUSTAGI(TQ), KOPPALA(DIST)
KUSTAGI- 583281
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169 BASAVARAJ AMMANNAVAR
KAR/2751/2024
TALAVARA ONI, HUNAGUNDA, BAGALAKOTE(DIST), BAGALKOT-

170 SHIVAMURTHI
KAR/3074/2024
WARD NO 21, TENGINAMANI ONI KUSTAGI(TQ), KOPPAL
KOPPAL- 583277

171 BASAVARAJ GANJI
KAR/3864/2024
AT / PATTALABENTHI KUSHTAGI(TQ), HANAMANAL(P)
KOPPAL- 583280

172 MALLAPPA
KAR/5112/2024
WARD NO 4TH, #47, OLIYAR ONI TAWARAGERA, KUSHTAGI(TQ)
KOPPALA- 583279

173 MADAN KISHOR
KAR/5988/2024
HOUSE NO. -24/7486, NEAR AXIS BANK, VIDYANAGAR
KUSHTAGI TQ. & KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI- 583277

174 MANJUNATH
KAR/6532/2024
WARD NO 09, DURGA COLONY KUSTAGI(TQ), KOPPAL
KOPPAL- 583277

175 CHANNABASAPPA
KAR/7182/2024
AT/ NILOGAL KUSTAGI(TQ), KOPPAL, KOPPAL- 583280

176 HARSHAVARDHANA
KAR/7312/2024
MENEDHALA KUSHTAGI(TQ), KOPPAL, KOPPAL- 583279

177 MALLAPPA
KAR/257/2025
AT/ VANAGERI KUSTAGI (TQ), KOPPAL, KOPPAL- 583277
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178 SURESH GUDADOOR
KAR/900/2025
AT/ TAWARGERA KUSHTAGI(TQ), KOPPAL, KOPPAL- 583279

179 SHIVA T N
KAR/1477/2025
HANAMAL(V&P;), KUSHTAGI(TQ), KOPPAL, KOPPAL- 583280
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